# Item HSN/ SAC Rate / Item Qty Taxable Value Tax Amount Amount

1 Oxygen Mask 9018 7.20 9,000 64,800.00 64.80 (0.1%) 64,864.80

Total Items / Qty : 1 / 9,000 

Taxable Amount ₹64,800.00
IGST 0.1% ₹64.80
Round Off 0.20

Total ₹64,865.00
Total amount (in words): INR Sixty-Four Thousand, Eight Hundred And Sixty-Five Rupees Only.
HSN/ SAC Taxable Value Integrated Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

9018 64800.00 0.1% 64.80 64.80
TOTAL 64,800.00 64.80 64.80

Amount Payable: ₹64,865.00

Bank Details:
Bank: IDFC FIRST Bank
Account #: 10165573093
IFSC Code: IDFB0040316